

Misc. Judl. Case No. - 22/2020 (Act - VIII)
C.N.R. No. - WBJP01-003563-2020

J.O. (WB01133)

Order No. - 03

Dated - 10.06.2021

Today is fixed for S/R & A/D.

No S/R & A/D.

Petitioner takes no steps today.

Perused the record. Considered.

Case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

Fix :- 07.12.2021 for S/R & A/D.

Requisites at once.

Dictated & Corrected,

District Judge
Jalpaiguri

District Judge
Jalpaiguri