

C.N.R. No-WBJP01-003563-2020

JO(WB00637)

Order No-22

Dated:05.10.2023

Today is fixed for hearing.
Petitioner Pappiya Roy Sarkar is cross examined and discharged.
Documents submitted be kept with the record.
Case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.
Fix:- 01.12.2023 for further evidence.

**District Judge
Jalpaiguri**

**District Judge
Jalpaiguri**

Misc.Appeal Case No- 10/2022

CNR No- WBJP01-000680-2021

J.O.(WB01129)

Order No- 24

Dated:- 17.09.2022

Today is fixed for hearing of Petition dated: 17.03.2021 as well as appeal.
No steps taken. None moves.
Bar Association observes cease work as per resolution.
Case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.
Fix:- 30.11.2022 for hearing of petition dated: 17.03.2021 as well as the appeal.

D/C

District Judge
Jalpaiguri

District Judge
Jalpaiguri