

Misc Judl No.22 of 2020 (Act-VIII)
CNR: WBJP01-003563-2020

Order No:- 32

Dated:- 03.12.2024

Today is fixed for filing show-cause by the petitioner i.d hearing as special last chance.
Ld. Lawyers for the contesting parties file hazira.
No reply to show-cause has been filed by the petitioner.
Hence, the evidence on behalf of the petitioner is closed.
Ld. P.O is busy in administrative matter.
Case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.
Fix 31.01.2025 for hearing as special last chance.

D/C

District Judge
Jalpaiguri

District Judge
Jalpaiguri