

Misc Judl No.22 of 2020 (Act-VIII)  
CNR: WBJP01-003563-2020

Order No:-38

Dated:-06.09.2025

Today is fixed for hearing.  
Ld. Lawyers for the contesting parties filed haziras.  
None moves on call.  
Perused the record. Considered.  
However, the case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.  
Fix 02.12.2025 for hearing as special last chance.

D/C

District Judge  
Jalpaiguri

District Judge  
Jalpaiguri